	OF MAD SON			Cha	ange	orde	er	
Today'	's Date:	12/20/20	23					View3_SignatureRouting
Project	t Title:	Badger Rd	Salt Barn					
Project	t Number:	44001	Contra	ict Number:	8654	Aldern	nanic District:	14
Submitted By: Wiesner, Randall								
			Asst. City E	ngineer Reviev	1			
Chang	e Order No:	CO-5	CO Proj	ject No:		Type: Fac	ilities	
Contra	ictor:	DIRECT MANAGEMEN		T COMPANY, LLC				
		1600 N.	HIGH POINT F	RD.				
		MIDDLE	TON		WI	53562		
ltem	e authorized and dir Descriptio	rected to ma		Est.	s contract upo Unit Type	on final approvals Unit F		Total
		on/Account	Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Type	Unit F	Price *N/B	1
ltem No.	Descriptio	en/Account l Excavation e to buildin	Number 1; additional 1g shift and	Est.	Unit Type	Unit F		1
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr	Excavation Excavation e to buildin eady place Share	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d.	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type	Unit F	Price *N/B	\$95,506.09
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr Acct. No.	Excavation e to buildin eady place Share %	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d. Share Total	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type c Yard	Unit F	Price *N/B 114.86 N *N/B N=Nego B=Bid	\$95,506.09 tiəted
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr Acct. No.	Excavation e to buildin eady place Share %	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d. Share Total	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type	Unit F	Price *N/B 114.86 N *N/B N=Nego B=Bid hange Order	\$95,506.09 tiated \$95,506.09
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr Acct. No.	Excavation e to buildin eady place Share %	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d. Share Total	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type c Yard Original 4.78	Unit F \$ Net Ch Original Co	Price *N/B 114.86 N *N/B N=Nego B=Bid	\$95,506.09 tiated \$95,506.09 \$1,999,391.40
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr Acct. No.	Excavation e to buildin eady place Share %	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d. Share Total	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type c Yard	Unit F \$ Net Ch Original Co Prev. Chg. (Price *N/B 114.86 N 114.86 N *N/B N=Nego B=Bid hange Order ntract Total	\$95,506.09 tiated \$95,506.09 \$1,999,391.40 \$52,921.79
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr Acct. No.	Excavation e to buildin eady place Share %	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d. Share Total	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type c Yard Original 4.78 2.65	Unit F \$ Net Ch Original Co Prev. Chg. C New Co	Price *N/B 114.86 N 114.86 N *N/B N=Nego B=Bid nange Order ntract Total Drders Total	\$95,506.09 tiated \$95,506.09 \$1,999,391.40 \$52,921.79
ltem No.	Description Bid Item 20101- cut required due saturated fill alr Acct. No.	Excavation e to buildin eady place Share %	Number 1; additional 1g shift and d. Share Total	Est. Qty. 831.50 Cubi	Unit Type c Yard Original 4.78 2.65 107.42	Unit F \$ Net Ch Original Co Prev. Chg. C New Co	Price *N/B 114.86 N *N/B N=Nego B=Bid hange Order ntract Total Drders Total ntract Total Contingency	\$95,506.09 tiated \$95,506.09 \$1,999,391.40 \$52,921.79 \$2,147,819.28

This Contract is a: O Calendar Day	s O Working Days	Completion Date
Original CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT Dat	October 13, 2023	
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT Date Prior t		January 26, 2024
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT as a result		
CO Attachments - for Reference O		•
U No file attached	Under \$20K	
	─────────────────────────────────────	
	Over Contingen	cy Amount
	🗌 Time Ext. Reque	ested
General Contractor's Acceptance: **By typing my name and entering the date I hereby	v givo my oloctronic signaturo**	
By:	Title:	Date:
Matthew L. Heil	President	December 28, 2023
Inspector/Project Manager Approval:		
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby		
By:	Title:	Date:
Randall S, Wiesner	City Project Manager	December 28, 2023
Construction Manager Approval:		
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby		
By:	Title:	Date:
Bryan Cooper	Principal Architect	December 29, 2023
Staff Review and Verification:		
<u> </u>	Initials	Date
Project/Section Supervisor	BLC	December 29, 2023
PW Admin - Update Contract Data Base	HJF	January 03, 2024
Assistant City Engineer		
Accountant		
BPW Admin Processing:		
	Initials	Date
Legistar Updated	HJF	January 03, 2024
BPW Scheduled	HJF	January 10, 2024
BPW Approved		
BPW/City Engineer Approval:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
By typing my name and entering the date I hereby	y give my electronic signature	

itle:	Date:	
Initials	Date	
	Fitle:	